
Temp 23±1ºC, relative humidity 50±2%
The mill commits the technical values and tolerances based on their original datasheet
All �gures mentioned above may be subject to technical change.

The Board
▪ Suitable for displays, cartons, and boxes.

▪ Both sides suitable for high quality litho, 

 silk screen and large format digital printing.

Product Description
▪ Two side coated board made from 100% 

 virgin fibre.

▪ Bright, smooth, white surface with 

 clean creamcore center.

▪ Fully recyclable, available as FSC® certified.

▪ Manufactured in the UK

Property

Grammage

Caliper

Brightness

Smoothness PPS10

Gloss

Moisture

Scott Bond

Unit Tolerance Technical Data

 ±5%

±7.5%

±3

1.6

>30

±1.0

min 120

g/m2

μm

%
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%

%
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380

610

420

700

440

750

470

800

87

1.2

45

9.0

150

490

850

510

900

560

1000

Our Service
▪  Available made to order from indent 

 reel stocks 

www.prestonboard.co.uk

Preston Board 
& Packaging Ltd. 

Preston Duo
Double Sided Folding Board

400

650


