

Property	Unit	Tolerance	Technical Data							
Grammage	g/m2	±5%	380	400	420	440	470	490	510	560
Caliper	μm	±7.5%	610	650	700	750	800	850	900	1000
Brightness	%	±3	87							
Smoothness PPS10	μm	1.6	1.2							
Gloss	%	>30	45							
Moisture	%	±1.0	9.0							
Scott Bond	J/m2	min 120	150							

Temp 23±1°C, relative humidity 50±2%

The mill commits the technical values and tolerances based on their original datasheet All figures mentioned above may be subject to technical change.

The Board

- Suitable for displays, cartons, and boxes.
- Both sides suitable for high quality litho,
 silk screen and large format digital printing.

Product Description

- Two side coated board made from 100% virgin fibre.
- Bright, smooth, white surface with clean creamcore center.
- Fully recyclable, available as FSC® certified.
- Manufactured in the UK

Our Service

Available made to order from indent reel stocks







